Design Worksheet
BERNINA Embroidery Software DesignerPlus
Design: KC_Snowlady Holding Heart - 4x4

Stitches:
Colors:
Height:
Width:
Zoom:

7175

8

98.8 mm
82.8 mm
1.79

L
\ \ 2

Fabric type:

Required stabilizer: Topping:
Backing: Poly Mesh or Cut Away x 2
Total bobbin: 14.57m

Color Sequence:

#

1.

2.

9.

Brand

B Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

[C] BERNINA

B Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

] BERNINA

B Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

[C] BERNINA

B Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

Il Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

[ ] Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

10. [l Marathon 100% Viscose

Rayon

11. ] Marathon 100% Viscose

Rayon

12. [l Marathon 100% Viscose

Rayon

13. B Marathon 100% Viscose

Rayon

F7 Woven Medium Weight

Code Description

1080

22
1080

22
1080

22
1141

1180

1179

1026

1027

1080

1190

Deep Purple

Ice Blue
Deep Purple

Ice Blue
Deep Purple

Ice Blue
Stallion

Black

White

Scarlet Pomp
Pink Cerise
Deep Purple

Sunburn

Thread
0.75m

1.81m
0.76m

1.98m
0.19m

0.46m
3.87m

1.43m
5.65m
5.09m
3.47m
12.30m

1.17m
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Design Worksheet
BERNINA Embroidery Software DesignerPlus
Design: KC_Snowlady Holding Heart - 5x7

Stitches:
Colors:
Height:
Width:
Zoom:

11183

8

153.6 mm
129.2 mm
1.15

#

Fabric type:
Required stabilizer: Topping:

1.

2.

9.

F7 Woven Medium Weight

Backing: Poly Mesh or Cut Away x 2

Total bobbin: 28.27m
Color Sequence:

Brand

B Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

[C] BERNINA

B Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

] BERNINA

B Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

[C] BERNINA

B Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

Il Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

[ ] Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

10. [l Marathon 100% Viscose

Code Description

1080

22
1080

22
1080

22
1141

1180

Deep Purple

Ice Blue
Deep Purple

Ice Blue
Deep Purple

Ice Blue
Stallion

Black

1179 White

1026

Thread
1.08m

2.73m
1.14m

3.03m
0.27m

0.68m
7.00m

2.31m

10.32m

Scarlet Pomp 9.97m

Rayon
11. ] Marathon 100% Viscose 1027 Pink Cerise  6.98m
Rayon
12. [l Marathon 100% Viscose 1080 Deep Purple 22.22m
Rayon
13. ] Marathon 100% Viscose 1190 Sunburn 2.34m
Rayon
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Design Worksheet
BERNINA Embroidery Software DesignerPlus
Design: KC_Snowlady Holding Heart - 6x8

Stitches:
Colors:
Height:
Width:
Zoom:

12540

8

171.5 mm
144.3 mm
1.03

Fabric type:
Required stabilizer: Topping:

F7 Woven Medium Weight

Backing: Poly Mesh or Cut Away x 2

Total bobbin: 33.99m

Color Sequence:

# Brand Code Description Thread

1. [ Marathon 100% Viscose 1080 Deep Purple 1.19m
Rayon

2. []BERNINA 22 Ice Blue 3.03m

3. [ Marathon 100% Viscose 1080 Deep Purple 1.26m
Rayon

4. []BERNINA 22 Ice Blue 3.36m

5. [ Marathon 100% Viscose 1080 Deep Purple 0.30m
Rayon

6. [IBERNINA 22 Ice Blue 0.74m

7. [ Marathon 100% Viscose 1141 Stallion 8.29m
Rayon

8. [l Marathon 100% Viscose 1180 Black 2.65m
Rayon

9. [ ]Marathon 100% Viscose 1179 White 11.78m
Rayon

10. [ Marathon 100% Viscose 1026 Scarlet Pomp 12.07m
Rayon

11. [[] Marathon 100% Viscose 1027 Pink Cerise  8.47m
Rayon

12. [l Marathon 100% Viscose 1080 Deep Purple 26.44m
Rayon

13. [l Marathon 100% Viscose 1190 Sunburn 2.87m
Rayon
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